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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/29/2024 04/16/2024 35569 YS 04/29/2024 04/16/2024 04/16/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

1  LLB001  Love Steady Liquid Blush (001, Forever Mine)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

2  LLB002  Love Steady Liquid Blush (002, Chemistry)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

3  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

4  LLB004  Love Steady Liquid Blush (004, My Darling)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

5  LLB005  Love Steady Liquid Blush (005, So Cute)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

6  LLB006  Love Steady Liquid Blush (006, Idealy)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

7  LLB008  Love Steady Liquid Blush (008, Best Friend)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

8  LLB009  Love Steady Liquid Blush (009, Steady)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

9  LLB012  Love Steady Liquid Blush (012, ILY)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

10  LLB002  Love Steady Liquid Blush (002, Chemistry)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

11  LLB003  Love Steady Liquid Blush (003, Honey Pie)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

12  LLB004  Love Steady Liquid Blush (004, My Darling)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

13  LLB005  Love Steady Liquid Blush (005, So Cute)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

14  LLB006  Love Steady Liquid Blush (006, Idealy)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

15  LLB008  Love Steady Liquid Blush (008, Best Friend)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

16  LLB009  Love Steady Liquid Blush (009, Steady)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

17  LLB012  Love Steady Liquid Blush (012, ILY)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

18  DILLB1212  Love Steady Liquid Blush LLB 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

19  LLB013  Love Steady Liquid Blush (013, Because of You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

20  LLB014  Love Steady Liquid Blush (014, My Everything)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

21  LLB015  Love Steady Liquid Blush (015, Only One)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

22  LLB016  Love Steady Liquid Blush (016, Dreamboat)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

23  LLB018  Love Steady Liquid Blush (018, Whole Heart)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

24  LLB013  Love Steady Liquid Blush (013, Because of You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

25  LLB014  Love Steady Liquid Blush (014, My Everything)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

26  LLB015  Love Steady Liquid Blush (015, Only One)  1  $1.75  $1.75 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/29/2024 04/16/2024 35569 YS 04/29/2024 04/16/2024 04/16/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

27  LLB016  Love Steady Liquid Blush (016, Dreamboat)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

28  LLB018  Love Steady Liquid Blush (018, Whole Heart)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

29  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  9  $3.50  $31.50 

30  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  9  $3.50  $31.50 

31  DHL003  Dreamlight Highlighter (003, Ballerina)  9  $3.50  $31.50 

32  DHL004  Dreamlight Highlighter (004, Foxy Pink)  9  $3.50  $31.50 

33  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  9  $3.50  $31.50 

34  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  9  $3.50  $31.50 

35  DHL007  Dreamlight Highlighter (007, Reckless Love)  9  $3.50  $31.50 

36  DHL008  Dreamlight Highlighter (008, Starlet)  9  $3.50  $31.50 

37  DHL001  Dreamlight Highlighter (001, Dreamlite)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

38  DHL002  Dreamlight Highlighter (002, Honeysuckle)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

39  DHL003  Dreamlight Highlighter (003, Ballerina)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

40  DHL004  Dreamlight Highlighter (004, Foxy Pink)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

41  DHL005  Dreamlight Highlighter (005, Love Struck)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

42  DHL006  Dreamlight Highlighter (006, Gold Frost)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

43  DHL007  Dreamlight Highlighter (007, Reckless Love)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

44  DHL008  Dreamlight Highlighter (008, Starlet)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

45  DIDHL1012  Dreamlight Highlighter 12 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

46  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

47  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

48  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

49  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

50  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

51  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

52  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  6  $3.00  $18.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
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Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

53  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

54  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

55  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

56  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

57  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

58  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

59  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

60  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

61  GLO001  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (001, Sky Blue)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

62  GLO002  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (002, Let's Cuddle)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

63  GLO003  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (003, Champagne Kiss)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

64  GLO004  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (004, Tickled Pink)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

65  GLO005  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (005, Berry Berry)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

66  GLO007  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (007, Thankful)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

67  GLO008  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (008, Juicy Red)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

68  GLO009  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (009, Bubble Pink)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

69  GLO010  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (010, Clear)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

70  GLO011  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (011, Soft Peach)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

71  GLO012  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (012, Only Smooches)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

72  GLO013  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (013, Lovely Rose)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

73  GLO014  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (014, Honey Boo)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

74  GLO015  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (015, Teaberry)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

75  GLO016  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil (016, Au Naturel)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

76  DIGLO1812  Glow Getter Hydrating Lip Oil 12 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

77  DIPEN1206  PENCIL (ABP, EYP, FLL, SGP, MHL, LAPL) 6 inch display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

78  SGP001  Signature Lip Pencil (001, Natural)  1  $1.00  $1.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/29/2024 04/16/2024 35569 YS 04/29/2024 04/16/2024 04/16/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

79  SGP002  Signature Lip Pencil (002, Barely Blossom)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

80  SGP003  Signature Lip Pencil (003, Posh Pink)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

81  SGP004  Signature Lip Pencil (004, Honey Rose)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

82  SGP005  Signature Lip Pencil (005, Roseberry)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

83  SGP006  Signature Lip Pencil (006, Sunrise Chic)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

84  SGP007  Signature Lip Pencil (007, Apricot Brown)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

85  SGP008  Signature Lip Pencil (008, Terracotta)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

86  SGP009  Signature Lip Pencil (009, Caramel Beige)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

87  SGP010  Signature Lip Pencil (010, Sandy Brown)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

88  SGP011  Signature Lip Pencil (011, Sun Stone)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

89  SGP012  Signature Lip Pencil (012, Daring Red)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

90  SGP001  Signature Lip Pencil (001, Natural)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

91  SGP002  Signature Lip Pencil (002, Barely Blossom)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

92  SGP003  Signature Lip Pencil (003, Posh Pink)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

93  SGP004  Signature Lip Pencil (004, Honey Rose)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

94  SGP005  Signature Lip Pencil (005, Roseberry)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

95  SGP006  Signature Lip Pencil (006, Sunrise Chic)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

96  SGP007  Signature Lip Pencil (007, Apricot Brown)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

97  SGP008  Signature Lip Pencil (008, Terracotta)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

98  SGP009  Signature Lip Pencil (009, Caramel Beige)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

99  SGP010  Signature Lip Pencil (010, Sandy Brown)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

100  SGP011  Signature Lip Pencil (011, Sun Stone)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

101  SGP012  Signature Lip Pencil (012, Daring Red)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

102  DIPEN1206  PENCIL (ABP, EYP, FLL, SGP, MHL, LAPL) 6 inch display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

103  MHL001  Must-Have Lip Liner (001, Rose Beige)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

104  MHL002  Must-Have Lip Liner (002, Natural Sand)  1  $1.00  $1.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/29/2024 04/16/2024 35569 YS 04/29/2024 04/16/2024 04/16/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

105  MHL003  Must-Have Lip Liner (003, Spiced Cider)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

106  MHL004  Must-Have Lip Liner (004, Warm Toast)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

107  MHL005  Must-Have Lip Liner (005, Cinnamon)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

108  MHL006  Must-Have Lip Liner (006, Burnt Umber)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

109  MHL007  Must-Have Lip Liner (007, Rum Raisin)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

110  MHL008  Must-Have Lip Liner (008, Chocolate)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

111  MHL009  Must-Have Lip Liner (009, Brownstone)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

112  MHL010  Must-Have Lip Liner (010, Mocha)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

113  MHL011  Must-Have Lip Liner (011, Very Brown)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

114  MHL012  Must-Have Lip Liner (012, Cocoa)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

115  MHL001  Must-Have Lip Liner (001, Rose Beige)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

116  MHL002  Must-Have Lip Liner (002, Natural Sand)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

117  MHL003  Must-Have Lip Liner (003, Spiced Cider)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

118  MHL004  Must-Have Lip Liner (004, Warm Toast)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

119  MHL005  Must-Have Lip Liner (005, Cinnamon)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

120  MHL006  Must-Have Lip Liner (006, Burnt Umber)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

121  MHL007  Must-Have Lip Liner (007, Rum Raisin)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

122  MHL008  Must-Have Lip Liner (008, Chocolate)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

123  MHL009  Must-Have Lip Liner (009, Brownstone)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

124  MHL010  Must-Have Lip Liner (010, Mocha)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

125  MHL011  Must-Have Lip Liner (011, Very Brown)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

126  MHL012  Must-Have Lip Liner (012, Cocoa)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

127  CRB001  Loveheat Cream Blush (001, I Respect You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

128  CRB002  Loveheat Cream Blush (002, I Need You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

129  CRB003  Loveheat Cream Blush (003, I Want You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

130  CRB004  Loveheat Cream Blush (004, I Adore You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:
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Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

131  CRB005  Loveheat Cream Blush (005, I Love You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

132  CRB006  Loveheat Cream Blush (006, I Miss You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

133  CRB007  Loveheat Cream Blush (007, I Cherish You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

134  CRB009  Loveheat Cream Blush (009, I Have You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

135  CRB010  Loveheat Cream Blush (010, I Like You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

136  CRB001  Loveheat Cream Blush (001, I Respect You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

137  CRB002  Loveheat Cream Blush (002, I Need You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

138  CRB003  Loveheat Cream Blush (003, I Want You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

139  CRB004  Loveheat Cream Blush (004, I Adore You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

140  CRB005  Loveheat Cream Blush (005, I Love You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

141  CRB006  Loveheat Cream Blush (006, I Miss You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

142  CRB007  Loveheat Cream Blush (007, I Cherish You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

143  CRB009  Loveheat Cream Blush (009, I Have You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

144  CRB010  Loveheat Cream Blush (010, I Like You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

145  DISLD0812  CHEEK (SOB / CRB / LCB / SBZ & SCB / SWP) 12 Inch display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

146  CRB011  Loveheat Cream Blush (011, I Thank You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

147  CRB012  Loveheat Cream Blush (012, I Admire You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

148  CRB013  Loveheat Cream Blush (013, I Support You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

149  CRB014  Loveheat Cream Blush (014, I Desire You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

150  CRB015  Loveheat Cream Blush (015, I Fancy You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

151  CRB016  Loveheat Cream Blush (016, I Hear You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

152  CRB017  Loveheat Cream Blush (017, I Treasure You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

153  CRB018  Loveheat Cream Blush (018, I Understand You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

154  CRB019  Loveheat Cream Blush (019, I Assure You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

155  CRB020  Loveheat Cream Blush (020, I Protect You)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

156  CRB011  Loveheat Cream Blush (011, I Thank You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 
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157  CRB012  Loveheat Cream Blush (012, I Admire You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

158  CRB013  Loveheat Cream Blush (013, I Support You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

159  CRB014  Loveheat Cream Blush (014, I Desire You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

160  CRB015  Loveheat Cream Blush (015, I Fancy You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

161  CRB016  Loveheat Cream Blush (016, I Hear You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

162  CRB017  Loveheat Cream Blush (017, I Treasure You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

163  CRB018  Loveheat Cream Blush (018, I Understand You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

164  CRB019  Loveheat Cream Blush (019, I Assure You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

165  CRB020  Loveheat Cream Blush (020, I Protect You)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

166  DISLD0812  CHEEK (SOB / CRB / LCB / SBZ & SCB / SWP) 12 Inch display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

167  SOB001  Signature Ombre Blush (001, Sweet Peach)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

168  SOB002  Signature Ombre Blush (002, Tender Rose)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

169  SOB003  Signature Ombre Blush (003, Bella Pink)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

170  SOB004  Signature Ombre Blush (004, Morning Sunshine)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

171  SOB005  Signature Ombre Blush (005, Orange Blossom)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

172  SOB006  Signature Ombre Blush (006, Mellow Pink)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

173  SOB007  Signature Ombre Blush (007, Ruby Flush)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

174  SOB008  Signature Ombre Blush (008, Soft Berry)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

175  SOB008  Signature Ombre Blush (008, Soft Berry)  9  $4.00  $36.00 

176  SOB007  Signature Ombre Blush (007, Ruby Flush)  9  $4.00  $36.00 

177  SOB006  Signature Ombre Blush (006, Mellow Pink)  9  $4.00  $36.00 

178  SOB005  Signature Ombre Blush (005, Orange Blossom)  9  $4.00  $36.00 

179  SOB004  Signature Ombre Blush (004, Morning Sunshine)  9  $4.00  $36.00 

180  SOB003  Signature Ombre Blush (003, Bella Pink)  9  $4.00  $36.00 

181  SOB002  Signature Ombre Blush (002, Tender Rose)  9  $4.00  $36.00 

182  SOB001  Signature Ombre Blush (001, Sweet Peach)  9  $4.00  $36.00 
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183  DIDLS2412  DLS / SLS / SLP / LCC&CCC 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

184  SLS001  Signature Lipstick (001, Nude Chic)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

185  SLS002  Signature Lipstick (002, Mocha)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

186  SLS003  Signature Lipstick (003, Peach Nude)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

187  SLS004  Signature Lipstick (004, Modern)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

188  SLS005  Signature Lipstick (005, Natural Look)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

189  SLS006  Signature Lipstick (006, Cherry Blossom)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

190  SLS007  Signature Lipstick (007, Tender Rose)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

191  SLS008  Signature Lipstick (008, Hibiscus)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

192  SLS009  Signature Lipstick (009, Sun Tea)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

193  SLS010  Signature Lipstick (010, Burnt Sienna)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

194  SLS011  Signature Lipstick (011, Burgundy Noir)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

195  SLS012  Signature Lipstick (012, Rouge)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

196  SLS001  Signature Lipstick (001, Nude Chic)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

197  SLS002  Signature Lipstick (002, Mocha)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

198  SLS003  Signature Lipstick (003, Peach Nude)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

199  SLS004  Signature Lipstick (004, Modern)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

200  SLS005  Signature Lipstick (005, Natural Look)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

201  SLS006  Signature Lipstick (006, Cherry Blossom)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

202  SLS007  Signature Lipstick (007, Tender Rose)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

203  SLS008  Signature Lipstick (008, Hibiscus)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

204  SLS009  Signature Lipstick (009, Sun Tea)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

205  SLS010  Signature Lipstick (010, Burnt Sienna)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

206  SLS011  Signature Lipstick (011, Burgundy Noir)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

207  SLS012  Signature Lipstick (012, Rouge)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

208  SLS013  Signature Lipstick (013, Dazzling Peach)  6  $3.00  $18.00 
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209  SLS014  Signature Lipstick (014, Glowing Champagne)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

210  SLS015  Signature Lipstick (015, Warm Nude)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

211  SLS016  Signature Lipstick (016, Mauve Dream)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

212  SLS017  Signature Lipstick (017, Rosy Vibes)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

213  SLS018  Signature Lipstick (018, Sweet Cocoa)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

214  SLS019  Signature Lipstick (019, Camellia)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

215  SLS020  Signature Lipstick (020, Blushed)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

216  SLS021  Signature Lipstick (021, Cheery Pink)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

217  SLS022  Signature Lipstick (022, Chili)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

218  SLS023  Signature Lipstick (023, Dusty Red)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

219  SLS024  Signature Lipstick (024, Honeysuckle)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

220  SLS013  Signature Lipstick (013, Dazzling Peach)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

221  SLS014  Signature Lipstick (014, Glowing Champagne)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

222  SLS015  Signature Lipstick (015, Warm Nude)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

223  SLS016  Signature Lipstick (016, Mauve Dream)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

224  SLS017  Signature Lipstick (017, Rosy Vibes)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

225  SLS018  Signature Lipstick (018, Sweet Cocoa)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

226  SLS019  Signature Lipstick (019, Camellia)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

227  SLS020  Signature Lipstick (020, Blushed)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

228  SLS021  Signature Lipstick (021, Cheery Pink)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

229  SLS022  Signature Lipstick (022, Chili)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

230  SLS023  Signature Lipstick (023, Dusty Red)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

231  SLS024  Signature Lipstick (024, Honeysuckle)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

232  FLL001  Flirty Lip Pencil (001, Cherry)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

233  FLL002  Flirty Lip Pencil (002, Rose)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

234  FLL003  Flirty Lip Pencil (003, Lava)  12  $2.00  $24.00 
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235  FLL004  Flirty Lip Pencil (004, Scarlet)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

236  FLL005  Flirty Lip Pencil (005, Crimson)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

237  FLL006  Flirty Lip Pencil (006, Candy)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

238  FLL007  Flirty Lip Pencil (007, Ruby)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

239  FLL008  Flirty Lip Pencil (008, Garnet)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

240  FLL009  Flirty Lip Pencil (009, Burgundy)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

241  FLL010  Flirty Lip Pencil (010, Rosewood)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

242  FLL011  Flirty Lip Pencil (011, Mahogany)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

243  FLL012  Flirty Lip Pencil (012, Sangria)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

244  FLL001  Flirty Lip Pencil (001, Cherry)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

245  FLL002  Flirty Lip Pencil (002, Rose)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

246  FLL003  Flirty Lip Pencil (003, Lava)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

247  FLL004  Flirty Lip Pencil (004, Scarlet)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

248  FLL005  Flirty Lip Pencil (005, Crimson)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

249  FLL006  Flirty Lip Pencil (006, Candy)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

250  FLL007  Flirty Lip Pencil (007, Ruby)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

251  FLL008  Flirty Lip Pencil (008, Garnet)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

252  FLL009  Flirty Lip Pencil (009, Burgundy)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

253  FLL010  Flirty Lip Pencil (010, Rosewood)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

254  FLL011  Flirty Lip Pencil (011, Mahogany)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

255  FLL012  Flirty Lip Pencil (012, Sangria)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

256  DIPEN1206  PENCIL (ABP, EYP, FLL, SGP, MHL, LAPL) 6 inch display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

257  EYP001  Eye Exposure Pencil (001, Black)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

258  EYP002  Eye Exposure Pencil (002, Dark Brown)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

259  EYP003  Eye Exposure Pencil (003, Brown)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

260  EYP004  Eye Exposure Pencil (004, Peach)  12  $2.00  $24.00 
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261  EYP005  Eye Exposure Pencil (005, White)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

262  EYP006  Eye Exposure Pencil (006, Silver)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

263  EYP007  Eye Exposure Pencil (007, Soft Gold)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

264  EYP008  Eye Exposure Pencil (008, Metallic Gold)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

265  EYP009  Eye Exposure Pencil (009, Pearl White)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

266  EYP010  Eye Exposure Pencil (010, Midnight Purple)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

267  EYP011  Eye Exposure Pencil (011, Sapphire Blue)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

268  EYP012  Eye Exposure Pencil (012, Forest Green)  12  $2.00  $24.00 

269  EYP001  Eye Exposure Pencil (001, Black)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

270  EYP002  Eye Exposure Pencil (002, Dark Brown)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

271  EYP003  Eye Exposure Pencil (003, Brown)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

272  EYP004  Eye Exposure Pencil (004, Peach)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

273  EYP005  Eye Exposure Pencil (005, White)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

274  EYP006  Eye Exposure Pencil (006, Silver)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

275  EYP007  Eye Exposure Pencil (007, Soft Gold)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

276  EYP008  Eye Exposure Pencil (008, Metallic Gold)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

277  EYP009  Eye Exposure Pencil (009, Pearl White)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

278  EYP010  Eye Exposure Pencil (010, Midnight Purple)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

279  EYP011  Eye Exposure Pencil (011, Sapphire Blue)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

280  EYP012  Eye Exposure Pencil (012, Forest Green)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

281  DIPEN1206  PENCIL (ABP, EYP, FLL, SGP, MHL, LAPL) 6 inch display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

282  DBL001  Sweet Tease Dual Blusher  12  $3.50  $42.00 

283  DBL002  Cheeky Romance Dual Blusher  12  $3.50  $42.00 

284  DBL003  Berry Flirty Dual Blusher  12  $3.50  $42.00 

285  DBL004  Blossom Passion Dual Blusher  12  $3.50  $42.00 

286  DBL005  Sunflower Beauty Dual Blusher  12  $3.50  $42.00 

Print History: on 4/30/2024 10:18:37 AM by JK

DUPLICATE

DUPLICATE



Print Date: 08/28/2024 | Page:12

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/29/2024 04/16/2024 35569 YS 04/29/2024 04/16/2024 04/16/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

287  DBL006  Fiery Lover Dual Blusher  12  $3.50  $42.00 

288  DBL007  Love Recipe Dual Blusher  12  $3.50  $42.00 

289  DBL008  Blooming Darling Dual Blusher  12  $3.50  $42.00 

290  DBL001  Sweet Tease Dual Blusher  1  $1.75  $1.75 

291  DBL002  Cheeky Romance Dual Blusher  1  $1.75  $1.75 

292  DBL003  Berry Flirty Dual Blusher  1  $1.75  $1.75 

293  DBL004  Blossom Passion Dual Blusher  1  $1.75  $1.75 

294  DBL005  Sunflower Beauty Dual Blusher  1  $1.75  $1.75 

295  DBL006  Fiery Lover Dual Blusher  1  $1.75  $1.75 

296  DBL007  Love Recipe Dual Blusher  1  $1.75  $1.75 

297  DBL008  Blooming Darling Dual Blusher  1  $1.75  $1.75 

298  DIFAC0812  FACE (LFP, DBL,DBR,LSP,SCP), SDP 11.50 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

299  DIGLG2412  GLG / LCC&CCC/ LDV / LPC 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

300  LDV001  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (001, Nude)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

301  LDV002  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (002, Sugar & Spice)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

302  LDV003  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (003, Right Stuff)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

303  LDV004  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (004, Missing You)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

304  LDV005  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (005, Sold Out)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

305  LDV006  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (006, Madeline)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

306  LDV007  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (007, Chic)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

307  LDV008  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (008, Play it Cool)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

308  LDV009  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (009, Allure)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

309  LDV010  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (010, Rogue)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

310  LDV011  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (011, A La Mode)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

311  LDV012  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (012, Mariposa)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

312  LDV013  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (013, Most)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

Print History: on 4/30/2024 10:18:37 AM by JK

DUPLICATE

DUPLICATE



Print Date: 08/28/2024 | Page:13

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/29/2024 04/16/2024 35569 YS 04/29/2024 04/16/2024 04/16/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

313  LDV014  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (014, Nova)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

314  LDV015  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (015, Date Night)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

315  LDV016  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (016, Sassy)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

316  LDV017  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (017, Heartbreaker)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

317  LDV018  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (018, Fire Love)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

318  LDV001  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (001, Nude)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

319  LDV002  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (002, Sugar & Spice)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

320  LDV003  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (003, Right Stuff)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

321  LDV004  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (004, Missing You)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

322  LDV005  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (005, Sold Out)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

323  LDV006  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (006, Madeline)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

324  LDV007  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (007, Chic)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

325  LDV008  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (008, Play it Cool)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

326  LDV009  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (009, Allure)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

327  LDV010  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (010, Rogue)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

328  LDV011  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (011, A La Mode)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

329  LDV012  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (012, Mariposa)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

330  LDV013  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (013, Most)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

331  LDV014  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (014, Nova)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

332  LDV015  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (015, Date Night)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

333  LDV016  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (016, Sassy)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

334  LDV017  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (017, Heartbreaker)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

335  LDV018  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (018, Fire Love)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

336  LDV019  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (019, Love)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

337  LDV020  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (020, Amused)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

338  LDV021  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (021, Marvelous)  6  $3.00  $18.00 
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339  LDV022  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (022, Rarest)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

340  LDV023  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (023, Charm)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

341  LDV024  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (024, Truth)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

342  LDV019  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (019, Love)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

343  LDV020  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (020, Amused)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

344  LDV021  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (021, Marvelous)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

345  LDV022  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (022, Rarest)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

346  LDV023  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (023, Charm)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

347  LDV024  Lip Divine Liquid Lipstick (024, Truth)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

348  DILAWL2412  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner 12 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

349  LAWL001  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (001, Fairytale)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

350  LAWL002  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (002, On Point)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

351  LAWL003  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (003, FTW)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

352  LAWL004  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (004, Afterparty)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

353  LAWL005  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (005, Cupcake)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

354  LAWL006  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (006, Bombshell)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

355  LAWL007  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (007, Seduced)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

356  LAWL008  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (008, Queen)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

357  LAWL009  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (009, Sadie)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

358  LAWL010  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (010, Legend)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

359  LAWL011  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (011, Dolly)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

360  LAWL012  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (012, Señorita)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

361  LAWL013  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (013, Lala)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

362  LAWL014  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (014, Statement)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

363  LAWL015  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (015, Discreet)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

364  LAWL016  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (016, Trendsetter)  12  $2.50  $30.00 
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365  LAWL017  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (017, Stylish)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

366  LAWL019  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (019, Into You)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

367  LAWL020  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (020, Girl Crush)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

368  LAWL021  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (021, Fierce)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

369  LAWL022  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (022, Super Star)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

370  LAWL023  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (023, Identity)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

371  LAWL024  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (024, Exposure)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

372  LAWL001  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (001, Fairytale)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

373  LAWL002  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (002, On Point)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

374  LAWL003  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (003, FTW)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

375  LAWL004  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (004, Afterparty)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

376  LAWL005  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (005, Cupcake)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

377  LAWL006  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (006, Bombshell)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

378  LAWL007  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (007, Seduced)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

379  LAWL008  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (008, Queen)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

380  LAWL009  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (009, Sadie)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

381  LAWL010  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (010, Legend)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

382  LAWL011  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (011, Dolly)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

383  LAWL012  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (012, Señorita)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

384  LAWL013  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (013, Lala)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

385  LAWL014  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (014, Statement)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

386  LAWL015  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (015, Discreet)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

387  LAWL016  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (016, Trendsetter)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

388  LAWL017  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (017, Stylish)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

389  LAWL019  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (019, Into You)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

390  LAWL020  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (020, Girl Crush)  1  $1.25  $1.25 
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391  LAWL021  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (021, Fierce)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

392  LAWL022  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (022, Super Star)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

393  LAWL023  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (023, Identity)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

394  LAWL024  Lip Appeal Waterproof Liner (024, Exposure)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

395  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  8  $5.00  $40.00 

396  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  8  $5.00  $40.00 

397  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  8  $5.00  $40.00 

398  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  8  $5.00  $40.00 

399  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  8  $5.00  $40.00 

400  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  8  $5.00  $40.00 

401  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  8  $5.00  $40.00 

402  CFP001  Complete Facial Primer(001, Smoothing Primer)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

403  CFP002  Complete Facial Primer(002, Mattifying Primer)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

404  CFP003  Complete Facial Primer(003, Pore Vanishing Primer)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

405  CFP004  Complete Facial Primer (004, Rose Jelly Hydrating Primer)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

406  CFP005  Complete Facial Primer (005, Veil Touch Soft Primer)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

407  CFP006  Complete Facial Primer (006, Hydrating Hyaluronic Primer)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

408  CFP007  Complete Facial Primer (007, Illuminating Glow Primer)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

409  ESP001  Eyeshadow Primer  8  $3.00  $24.00 

410  ESP001  Eyeshadow Primer  1  $1.50  $1.50 

411  WPP001  Waterproof Peptide Eyeshadow Primer  8  $3.50  $28.00 

412  WPP001  Waterproof Peptide Eyeshadow Primer  1  $1.75  $1.75 

413  DIPRM1212  CFP/ESP/WPP 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

414  DIFAC0812  FACE (LFP, DBL,DBR,LSP,SCP), SDP 11.50 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

415  LSP001  Loose Setting Powder (001, Translucent)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

416  LSP002  Loose Setting Powder (002, Banana)  1  $2.00  $2.00 
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417  LSP003  Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

418  LSP004  Loose Setting Powder (004, Deep)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

419  LSP005  Loose Setting Powder (005, Medium Light)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

420  LSP006  Loose Setting Powder (006, Light)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

421  LSP001  Loose Setting Powder (001, Translucent)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

422  LSP002  Loose Setting Powder (002, Banana)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

423  LSP003  Loose Setting Powder (003, Medium)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

424  LSP004  Loose Setting Powder (004, Deep)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

425  LSP005  Loose Setting Powder (005, Medium Light)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

426  LSP006  Loose Setting Powder (006, Light)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

427  LSP007  Loose Setting Powder (007, Translucent White)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

428  LSP008  Loose Setting Powder (008, Pink)  6  $4.00  $24.00 

429  LSP007  Loose Setting Powder (007, Translucent White)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

430  LSP008  Loose Setting Powder (008, Pink)  1  $2.00  $2.00 

431  DISLD0812  CHEEK (SOB / CRB / LCB / SBZ & SCB / SWP) 12 Inch display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

432  SWP050  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (050)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

433  SWP100  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (100)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

434  SWP200  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (200)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

435  SWP250  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (250)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

436  SWP300  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (300)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

437  SWP350  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (350)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

438  SWP400  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (400)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

439  SWP500  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (500)  1  $2.50  $2.50 

440  SWP050  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (050)  9  $5.00  $45.00 

441  SWP100  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (100)  9  $5.00  $45.00 

442  SWP200  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (200)  9  $5.00  $45.00 
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443  SWP250  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (250)  9  $5.00  $45.00 

444  SWP300  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (300)  9  $5.00  $45.00 

445  SWP350  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (350)  9  $5.00  $45.00 

446  SWP400  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (400)  9  $5.00  $45.00 

447  SWP500  Soft Focus Waterproof Setting Powder (500)  9  $5.00  $45.00 

448  DIPLAIN06  Multi-purpose Plain 6 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

449  STS002  Endless Setting Power  1  $2.50  $2.50 

450  STS001  Timeless Setting Power  1  $2.50  $2.50 

451  STS002  Endless Setting Power  15  $5.00  $75.00 

452  STS001  Timeless Setting Power  15  $5.00  $75.00 

453  DIDLS2412  DLS / SLS / SLP / LCC&CCC 12 inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

454  DLS001  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (001, Airglow)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

455  DLS002  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (002, Goodness)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

456  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

457  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

458  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

459  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

460  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

461  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

462  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

463  DLS010  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (010, Stardom)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

464  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

465  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

466  DLS013  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (013, Sonder)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

467  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  1  $1.75  $1.75 
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468  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

469  DLS016  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (016, Bel Air)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

470  DLS017  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (017, Top-notch)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

471  DLS018  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (018, Main Character)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

472  DLS019  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (019, Absolutely)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

473  DLS020  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (020, TBH)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

474  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

475  DLS022  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (022, Sweetness)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

476  DLS023  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (023, Howdy)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

477  DLS024  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (024, Haute)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

478  DLS025  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (025, About Time!)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

479  DLS026  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (026, Good Thing)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

480  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

481  DLS028  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (028, Chill)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

482  DLS029  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (029, Committed)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

483  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

484  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

485  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

486  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

487  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

488  DLS001  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (001, Airglow)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

489  DLS002  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (002, Goodness)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

490  DLS003  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (003, In Fact)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

491  DLS004  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (004, I Mean)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

492  DLS005  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (005, Eye Contact)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

493  DLS006  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (006, Goldstar)  6  $3.50  $21.00 
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494  DLS007  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (007, In Pursuit)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

495  DLS008  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (008, Regal)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

496  DLS009  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (009, Green Paradise)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

497  DLS010  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (010, Stardom)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

498  DLS011  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (011, Treasure Trove)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

499  DLS012  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (012, Stardust)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

500  DLS013  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (013, Sonder)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

501  DLS014  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (014, Ego)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

502  DLS015  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (015, Sending Me)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

503  DLS016  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (016, Bel Air)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

504  DLS017  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (017, Top-notch)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

505  DLS018  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (018, Main Character)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

506  DLS019  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (019, Absolutely)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

507  DLS020  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (020, TBH)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

508  DLS021  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (021, Cheeky)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

509  DLS022  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (022, Sweetness)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

510  DLS023  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (023, Howdy)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

511  DLS024  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (024, Haute)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

512  DLS025  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (025, About Time!)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

513  DLS026  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (026, Good Thing)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

514  DLS027  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (027, Just Peachy)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

515  DLS028  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (028, Chill)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

516  DLS029  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (029, Committed)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

517  DLS030  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (030, Speechless)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

518  DLS031  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (031, Utopia)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

519  DLS032  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (032, Mermaid Dream)  6  $3.50  $21.00 
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520  DLS033  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (033, Buttercup)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

521  DLS034  Diamond Daze Liquid Shadow (034, Showpiece)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

522  GGL001  Glitter Glitter Liner (001, Sugar Bomb)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

523  GGL003  Glitter Glitter Liner (003, So Glitter)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

524  GGL004  Glitter Glitter Liner (004, Show Off)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

525  GGL006  Glitter Glitter Liner (006, Crystal Star)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

526  GGL007  Glitter Glitter Liner (007, Super Sparkle)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

527  GGL008  Glitter Glitter Liner (008, Silver Charm)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

528  GGL009  Glitter Glitter Liner (009, Bling-Bling)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

529  GGL010  Glitter Glitter Liner (010, 24K)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

530  GGL011  Glitter Glitter Liner (011, Stellar)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

531  GGL012  Glitter Glitter Liner (012, Alter Ego)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

532  GGL013  Glitter Glitter Liner (013, Surreal)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

533  GGL014  Glitter Glitter Liner (014, Pinky Promise)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

534  GGL001  Glitter Glitter Liner (001, Sugar Bomb)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

535  GGL003  Glitter Glitter Liner (003, So Glitter)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

536  GGL004  Glitter Glitter Liner (004, Show Off)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

537  GGL006  Glitter Glitter Liner (006, Crystal Star)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

538  GGL007  Glitter Glitter Liner (007, Super Sparkle)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

539  GGL008  Glitter Glitter Liner (008, Silver Charm)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

540  GGL009  Glitter Glitter Liner (009, Bling-Bling)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

541  GGL010  Glitter Glitter Liner (010, 24K)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

542  GGL011  Glitter Glitter Liner (011, Stellar)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

543  GGL012  Glitter Glitter Liner (012, Alter Ego)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

544  GGL013  Glitter Glitter Liner (013, Surreal)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

545  GGL014  Glitter Glitter Liner (014, Pinky Promise)  1  $1.50  $1.50 
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546  DIGGL1412  Glitter Glitter Liner (14 colors) 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

547  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

548  CLS002  Chroma Light Shadow (002, Tempting)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

549  CLS003  Chroma Light Shadow (003, Kiss & Tell)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

550  CLS004  Chroma Light Shadow (004, Summer Dream)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

551  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

552  CLS006  Chroma Light Shadow (006, Honey Glow)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

553  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

554  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

555  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

556  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

557  CLS011  Chroma Light Shadow (011, Golden Topaz)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

558  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

559  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

560  CLS014  Chroma Light Shadow (014, Birthday Girl)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

561  CLS015  Chroma Light Shadow (015, Unbothered)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

562  CLS016  Chroma Light Shadow (016, Born to be)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

563  CLS017  Chroma Light Shadow (017, Opal Gazed)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

564  CLS018  Chroma Light Shadow (018, How Charming)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

565  CLS019  Chroma Light Shadow (019, Keepsake)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

566  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

567  CLS021  Chroma Light Shadow (021, Good Fortune)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

568  CLS022  Chroma Light Shadow (022, Full Moon)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

569  CLS023  Chroma Light Shadow (023, Midnight Blue)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

570  CLS024  Chroma Light Shadow (024, You up?)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

571  CLS001  Chroma Light Shadow (001, Fairy Dust)  1  $1.25  $1.25 
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572  CLS002  Chroma Light Shadow (002, Tempting)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

573  CLS003  Chroma Light Shadow (003, Kiss & Tell)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

574  CLS004  Chroma Light Shadow (004, Summer Dream)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

575  CLS005  Chroma Light Shadow (005, Sugar Crush)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

576  CLS006  Chroma Light Shadow (006, Honey Glow)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

577  CLS007  Chroma Light Shadow (007, Spellbound)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

578  CLS008  Chroma Light Shadow (008, Sunstone)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

579  CLS009  Chroma Light Shadow (009, Blossom Skies)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

580  CLS010  Chroma Light Shadow (010, Aquamarine)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

581  CLS011  Chroma Light Shadow (011, Golden Topaz)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

582  CLS012  Chroma Light Shadow (012, Rosé)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

583  CLS013  Chroma Light Shadow (013, Renegade)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

584  CLS014  Chroma Light Shadow (014, Birthday Girl)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

585  CLS015  Chroma Light Shadow (015, Unbothered)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

586  CLS016  Chroma Light Shadow (016, Born to be)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

587  CLS017  Chroma Light Shadow (017, Opal Gazed)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

588  CLS018  Chroma Light Shadow (018, How Charming)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

589  CLS019  Chroma Light Shadow (019, Keepsake)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

590  CLS020  Chroma Light Shadow (020, Lilac Love)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

591  CLS021  Chroma Light Shadow (021, Good Fortune)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

592  CLS022  Chroma Light Shadow (022, Full Moon)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

593  CLS023  Chroma Light Shadow (023, Midnight Blue)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

594  CLS024  Chroma Light Shadow (024, You up?)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

595  DICLS1212  Chroma Light Shadow 12 Inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

596  DISMGL1212  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

597  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  1  $1.25  $1.25 
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598  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

599  SMGL003  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (003, Phoenix)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

600  SMGL004  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (004, Electra)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

601  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

602  SMGL006  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (006, Nova)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

603  SMGL007  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (007, Rhea)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

604  SMGL008  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (008, Zora)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

605  SMGL009  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (009, Buzz)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

606  SMGL010  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (010, Ultra)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

607  SMGL001  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (001, Atlas)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

608  SMGL002  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (002, Chroma)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

609  SMGL003  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (003, Phoenix)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

610  SMGL004  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (004, Electra)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

611  SMGL005  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (005, Flare)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

612  SMGL006  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (006, Nova)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

613  SMGL007  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (007, Rhea)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

614  SMGL008  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (008, Zora)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

615  SMGL009  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (009, Buzz)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

616  SMGL010  Supernova Multichrome Gel Liner (010, Ultra)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

617  ECD001  Eye Catching Dip Liner (001, Black)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

618  ECD002  Eye Catching Dip Liner (002, White)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

619  ECD003  Eye Catching Dip Liner (003, Gray)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

620  ECD004  Eye Catching Dip Liner (004, Brown)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

621  ECD005  Eye Catching Dip Liner (005, Purple)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

622  ECD006  Eye Catching Dip Liner (006, Royal Blue)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

623  ECD007  Eye Catching Dip Liner (007, Aqua)  6  $3.00  $18.00 
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624  ECD008  Eye Catching Dip Liner (008, Lime)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

625  ECD009  Eye Catching Dip Liner (009, Shamrock)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

626  ECD010  Eye Catching Dip Liner (010, Emerald)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

627  ECD011  Eye Catching Dip Liner (011, Grape)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

628  ECD012  Eye Catching Dip Liner (012, Mulberry )  6  $3.00  $18.00 

629  ECD013  Eye Catching Dip Liner (013, Red)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

630  ECD014  Eye Catching Dip Liner (014, Orange)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

631  ECD015  Eye Catching Dip Liner (015, Coral)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

632  ECD016  Eye Catching Dip Liner (016, Baby Pink)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

633  ECD017  Eye Catching Dip Liner (017, Hot Pink)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

634  ECD018  Eye Catching Dip Liner (018, Yellow)  6  $3.00  $18.00 

635  ECD001  Eye Catching Dip Liner (001, Black)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

636  ECD002  Eye Catching Dip Liner (002, White)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

637  ECD003  Eye Catching Dip Liner (003, Gray)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

638  ECD004  Eye Catching Dip Liner (004, Brown)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

639  ECD005  Eye Catching Dip Liner (005, Purple)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

640  ECD006  Eye Catching Dip Liner (006, Royal Blue)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

641  ECD007  Eye Catching Dip Liner (007, Aqua)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

642  ECD008  Eye Catching Dip Liner (008, Lime)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

643  ECD009  Eye Catching Dip Liner (009, Shamrock)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

644  ECD010  Eye Catching Dip Liner (010, Emerald)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

645  ECD011  Eye Catching Dip Liner (011, Grape)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

646  ECD012  Eye Catching Dip Liner (012, Mulberry )  1  $1.50  $1.50 

647  ECD013  Eye Catching Dip Liner (013, Red)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

648  ECD014  Eye Catching Dip Liner (014, Orange)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

649  ECD015  Eye Catching Dip Liner (015, Coral)  1  $1.50  $1.50 
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650  ECD016  Eye Catching Dip Liner (016, Baby Pink)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

651  ECD017  Eye Catching Dip Liner (017, Hot Pink)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

652  ECD018  Eye Catching Dip Liner (018, Yellow)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

653  DIECD1812  Eye Catching Dip Liner (18 colors) 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

654  SSL001  Statement Shimmer Liner (001, Golden Beige)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

655  SSL002  Statement Shimmer Liner (002, Copper)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

656  SSL003  Statement Shimmer Liner (003, White Pearl)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

657  SSL004  Statement Shimmer Liner (004, Golden Olive)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

658  SSL005  Statement Shimmer Liner (005, Violet)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

659  SSL006  Statement Shimmer Liner (006, Sweet Pink)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

660  SSL007  Statement Shimmer Liner (007, Metallic Plum)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

661  SSL008  Statement Shimmer Liner (008, Shimmer Taupe)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

662  SSL009  Statement Shimmer Liner (009, Silver)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

663  SSL010  Statement Shimmer Liner (010, Electric Green)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

664  SSL011  Statement Shimmer Liner (011, Black Pearl)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

665  SSL012  Statement Shimmer Liner (012, Deep Taupe)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

666  SSL013  Statement Shimmer Liner (013, Champagne Gold)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

667  SSL014  Statement Shimmer Liner (014, Metallic Bronze)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

668  SSL015  Statement Shimmer Liner (015, Metallic Brown)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

669  SSL016  Statement Shimmer Liner (016, Rose Gold)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

670  SSL017  Statement Shimmer Liner (017, Sky Blue)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

671  SSL018  Statement Shimmer Liner (018, Shimmer Royal Blue)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

672  SSL001  Statement Shimmer Liner (001, Golden Beige)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

673  SSL002  Statement Shimmer Liner (002, Copper)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

674  SSL003  Statement Shimmer Liner (003, White Pearl)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

675  SSL004  Statement Shimmer Liner (004, Golden Olive)  1  $1.25  $1.25 
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676  SSL005  Statement Shimmer Liner (005, Violet)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

677  SSL006  Statement Shimmer Liner (006, Sweet Pink)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

678  SSL007  Statement Shimmer Liner (007, Metallic Plum)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

679  SSL008  Statement Shimmer Liner (008, Shimmer Taupe)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

680  SSL009  Statement Shimmer Liner (009, Silver)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

681  SSL010  Statement Shimmer Liner (010, Electric Green)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

682  SSL011  Statement Shimmer Liner (011, Black Pearl)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

683  SSL012  Statement Shimmer Liner (012, Deep Taupe)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

684  SSL013  Statement Shimmer Liner (013, Champagne Gold)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

685  SSL014  Statement Shimmer Liner (014, Metallic Bronze)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

686  SSL015  Statement Shimmer Liner (015, Metallic Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

687  SSL016  Statement Shimmer Liner (016, Rose Gold)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

688  SSL017  Statement Shimmer Liner (017, Sky Blue)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

689  SSL018  Statement Shimmer Liner (018, Shimmer Royal Blue)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

690  DISTL1812  STL / SSL (18 colors) 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

691  PBP001  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (001, Taupe)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

692  PBP002  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (002, Blonde Brown)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

693  PBP003  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (003, Medium Brown)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

694  PBP004  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (004, Caramel)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

695  PBP005  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (005, Soft Brown)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

696  PBP006  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (006, Ash Brown)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

697  PBP007  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (007, Brunette)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

698  PBP008  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (008, Dark Brown)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

699  PBP009  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (009, Espresso)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

700  PBP010  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (010, Ebony)  9  $2.50  $22.50 

701  PBP001  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (001, Taupe)  1  $1.25  $1.25 
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702  PBP002  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (002, Blonde Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

703  PBP003  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (003, Medium Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

704  PBP004  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (004, Caramel)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

705  PBP005  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (005, Soft Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

706  PBP006  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (006, Ash Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

707  PBP007  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (007, Brunette)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

708  PBP008  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (008, Dark Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

709  PBP009  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (009, Espresso)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

710  PBP010  1.5mm Precision Brow Pencil (010, Ebony)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

711  DIPBP1012  PBP (Precision Brow Pencil)12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

712  LAS001  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (001, White)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

713  LAS002  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (002, Beige)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

714  LAS003  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (003, Rose Sand)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

715  LAS004  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (004, Peach Nude)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

716  LAS005  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (005, Taupe)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

717  LAS006  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (006, Burnt Caramel)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

718  LAS007  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (007, Mocha Brown)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

719  LAS008  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (008, Black)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

720  LAS008  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (008, Black)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

721  LAS007  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (007, Mocha Brown)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

722  LAS006  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (006, Burnt Caramel)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

723  LAS005  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (005, Taupe)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

724  LAS004  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (004, Peach Nude)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

725  LAS003  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (003, Rose Sand)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

726  LAS002  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (002, Beige)  9  $3.00  $27.00 

727  LAS001  Lasting Priming Cream Shadow (001, White)  9  $3.00  $27.00 
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728  DILAS1212  LAS & ESC 12 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

729  DISSD1012  Starshow Shadow Pot 12 inch Display  2  $0.00  $0.00 

730  SSD001  Starshow Shadow Pot (001, Glace)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

731  SSD002  Starshow Shadow Pot (002, Stay Golden)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

732  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

733  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

734  SSD005  Starshow Shadow Pot (005, Muse)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

735  SSD006  Starshow Shadow Pot (006, Fantasy)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

736  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

737  SSD008  Starshow Shadow Pot (008, A Vibe)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

738  SSD009  Starshow Shadow Pot (009, Shook)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

739  SSD010  Starshow Shadow Pot (010, Extra)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

740  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

741  SSD012  Starshow Shadow Pot (012, Checkmate)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

742  SSD013  Starshow Shadow Pot (013, Just Right)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

743  SSD014  Starshow Shadow Pot (014, TFTI)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

744  SSD015  Starshow Shadow Pot (015, Holy Moly)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

745  SSD016  Starshow Shadow Pot (016, Low Key)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

746  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

747  SSD001  Starshow Shadow Pot (001, Glace)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

748  SSD002  Starshow Shadow Pot (002, Stay Golden)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

749  SSD003  Starshow Shadow Pot (003, Literally)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

750  SSD004  Starshow Shadow Pot (004, Showtime)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

751  SSD005  Starshow Shadow Pot (005, Muse)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

752  SSD006  Starshow Shadow Pot (006, Fantasy)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

753  SSD007  Starshow Shadow Pot (007, OMG)  8  $3.00  $24.00 
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754  SSD008  Starshow Shadow Pot (008, A Vibe)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

755  SSD009  Starshow Shadow Pot (009, Shook)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

756  SSD010  Starshow Shadow Pot (010, Extra)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

757  SSD011  Starshow Shadow Pot (011, Bang!)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

758  SSD012  Starshow Shadow Pot (012, Checkmate)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

759  SSD013  Starshow Shadow Pot (013, Just Right)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

760  SSD014  Starshow Shadow Pot (014, TFTI)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

761  SSD015  Starshow Shadow Pot (015, Holy Moly)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

762  SSD016  Starshow Shadow Pot (016, Low Key)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

763  SSD018  Starshow Shadow Pot (018, Quartz)  8  $3.00  $24.00 

764  STL001  Statement Gel Liner (001, White)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

765  STL002  Statement Gel Liner (002, Black)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

766  STL003  Statement Gel Liner (003, Brown)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

767  STL004  Statement Gel Liner (004, Dark Brown)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

768  STL005  Statement Gel Liner (005, Beige)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

769  STL006  Statement Gel Liner (006, Peach)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

770  STL007  Statement Gel Liner (007, Mint)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

771  STL008  Statement Gel Liner (008, Lime)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

772  STL009  Statement Gel Liner (009, Green)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

773  STL010  Statement Gel Liner (010, Yellow)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

774  STL011  Statement Gel Liner (011, Orange)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

775  STL012  Statement Gel Liner (012, Red)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

776  STL013  Statement Gel Liner (013, Baby Pink)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

777  STL014  Statement Gel Liner (014, Hot Pink)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

778  STL015  Statement Gel Liner (015, Purple)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

779  STL016  Statement Gel Liner (016, Aqua)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

Print History: on 4/30/2024 10:18:37 AM by JK

DUPLICATE

DUPLICATE



Print Date: 08/28/2024 | Page:31

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/29/2024 04/16/2024 35569 YS 04/29/2024 04/16/2024 04/16/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

780  STL017  Statement Gel Liner (017, Royal Blue)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

781  STL018  Statement Gel Liner (018, Navy)  8  $2.00  $16.00 

782  STL001  Statement Gel Liner (001, White)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

783  STL002  Statement Gel Liner (002, Black)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

784  STL003  Statement Gel Liner (003, Brown)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

785  STL004  Statement Gel Liner (004, Dark Brown)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

786  STL005  Statement Gel Liner (005, Beige)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

787  STL006  Statement Gel Liner (006, Peach)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

788  STL007  Statement Gel Liner (007, Mint)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

789  STL008  Statement Gel Liner (008, Lime)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

790  STL009  Statement Gel Liner (009, Green)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

791  STL010  Statement Gel Liner (010, Yellow)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

792  STL011  Statement Gel Liner (011, Orange)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

793  STL012  Statement Gel Liner (012, Red)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

794  STL013  Statement Gel Liner (013, Baby Pink)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

795  STL014  Statement Gel Liner (014, Hot Pink)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

796  STL015  Statement Gel Liner (015, Purple)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

797  STL016  Statement Gel Liner (016, Aqua)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

798  STL017  Statement Gel Liner (017, Royal Blue)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

799  STL018  Statement Gel Liner (018, Navy)  1  $1.00  $1.00 

800  DISTL1812  STL / SSL (18 colors) 12 inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

801  PLL001  Precision Liquid Liner (001, Black)  36  $2.50  $90.00 

802  PLL002  Precision Liquid Liner (002, White)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

803  JLL001  Jumbo Liquid Liner (001, Black)  24  $2.50  $60.00 

804  MTL001  Micro Tip Liquid Liner (001, Black)  24  $2.50  $60.00 

805  PLL002  Precision Liquid Liner (002, White)  1  $1.25  $1.25 
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806  PLL001  Precision Liquid Liner (001, Black)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

807  JLL001  Jumbo Liquid Liner (001, Black)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

808  MTL001  Micro Tip Liquid Liner (001, Black)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

809  DIPLL0606  Liquid Liner (PLL, MTL, JLL, DEL) 6 inch Display*  1  $0.00  $0.00 

810  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  12  $3.00  $36.00 

811  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  12  $3.00  $36.00 

812  DEL001  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (001, Black)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

813  DEL002  Double Ended Gel & Liquid Liner (002, Brown)  1  $1.50  $1.50 

814  ABP001  Angled Brow Pencil (001, Taupe)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

815  ABP002  Angled Brow Pencil (002, Caramel)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

816  ABP003  Angled Brow Pencil (003, Chocolate Brown)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

817  ABP004  Angled Brow Pencil (004, Soft Brown)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

818  ABP005  Angled Brow Pencil (005, Medium Brown)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

819  ABP006  Angled Brow Pencil (006, Dark Brown)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

820  ABP007  Angled Brow Pencil (007, Ash Brown)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

821  ABP008  Angled Brow Pencil (008, Espresso)  12  $2.50  $30.00 

822  DBH001  Dual Brow Highlighter (001, Light Pink)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

823  DBH002  Dual Brow Highlighter (002, Nude Beige)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

824  DBH003  Dual Brow Highlighter (003, Medium Sand)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

825  DBH004  Dual Brow Highlighter (004, Rich Caramel)  6  $3.50  $21.00 

826  ABP001  Angled Brow Pencil (001, Taupe)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

827  ABP002  Angled Brow Pencil (002, Caramel)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

828  ABP003  Angled Brow Pencil (003, Chocolate Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

829  ABP004  Angled Brow Pencil (004, Soft Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

830  ABP005  Angled Brow Pencil (005, Medium Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

831  ABP006  Angled Brow Pencil (006, Dark Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 
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832  ABP007  Angled Brow Pencil (007, Ash Brown)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

833  ABP008  Angled Brow Pencil (008, Espresso)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

834  DBH001  Dual Brow Highlighter (001, Light Pink)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

835  DBH002  Dual Brow Highlighter (002, Nude Beige)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

836  DBH003  Dual Brow Highlighter (003, Medium Sand)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

837  DBH004  Dual Brow Highlighter (004, Rich Caramel)  1  $1.75  $1.75 

838  DIPEN1206  PENCIL (ABP, EYP, FLL, SGP, MHL, LAPL) 6 inch display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

839  SCLP001  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (001, Pink Era)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

840  SCLP002  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (002, Lovebeam)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

841  SCLP003  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (003, Cosmic Dust)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

842  SCLP004  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (004, Razzle Dazzle)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

843  SCLP005  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (005, IRL)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

844  SCLP006  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (006, Nomadic)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

845  SCLP007  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (007, Starstruck)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

846  SCLP008  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (008, Comet Cuddles)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

847  SCLP009  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (009, Myth)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

848  SCLP010  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (010, Galaxy Glimmer)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

849  SCLP011  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (011, Violet Star)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

850  SCLP012  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (012, Lavender Magic)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

851  SCLP013  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (013, Forest Dream)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

852  SCLP014  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (014, Ocean Blue)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

853  SCLP015  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (015, Strobe of Light)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

854  SCLP016  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (016, Like a Star)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

855  SCLP017  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (017, Newsflash)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

856  SCLP018  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (018, Nebula Blossom)  8  $2.50  $20.00 

857  SCLP019  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (019, Lunar Lullaby)  8  $2.50  $20.00 
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MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/29/2024 04/16/2024 35569 YS 04/29/2024 04/16/2024 04/16/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

858  DISCLP1912  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder 12 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

859  SCLP001  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (001, Pink Era)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

860  SCLP002  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (002, Lovebeam)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

861  SCLP003  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (003, Cosmic Dust)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

862  SCLP004  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (004, Razzle Dazzle)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

863  SCLP005  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (005, IRL)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

864  SCLP006  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (006, Nomadic)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

865  SCLP007  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (007, Starstruck)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

866  SCLP008  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (008, Comet Cuddles)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

867  SCLP009  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (009, Myth)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

868  SCLP010  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (010, Galaxy Glimmer)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

869  SCLP011  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (011, Violet Star)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

870  SCLP012  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (012, Lavender Magic)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

871  SCLP013  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (013, Forest Dream)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

872  SCLP014  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (014, Ocean Blue)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

873  SCLP015  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (015, Strobe of Light)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

874  SCLP016  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (016, Like a Star)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

875  SCLP017  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (017, Newsflash)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

876  SCLP018  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (018, Nebula Blossom)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

877  SCLP019  Starstruck Chrome Loose Powder (019, Lunar Lullaby)  1  $1.25  $1.25 

878  MGP001  Moira Glitter Primer  1  $1.25  $1.25 

879  MGP001  Moira Glitter Primer  8  $2.50  $20.00 

880  DIFAC0812  FACE (LFP, DBL,DBR,LSP,SCP), SDP 11.50 Inch Display  1  $0.00  $0.00 

881  SDP001  Sugar Delight Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $2.50  $2.50 

882  SDP002  Little Stars Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $2.50  $2.50 

883  SDP003  Golden Treasure Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $2.50  $2.50 
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Sub Total : $11,314.50
Shipping : $0.00

Shipping D/C : $ (0.00)
Discount : $ (0.00)
Sales Tax : $0.00

Total Amount : $11,314.50
Payment : $11,314.50

Balance Due : $0.00

MOIRA
2230 S. Tubeway Ave Commerce CA 90040
Tel) (323) 869-8802  Fax) 
www.moirabeauty.com

INVOICE
Invoice# 36254

Customer# GOL6992

SOLD TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

SHIP TO
GOLDEN BEAUTY #8
2321 N GERMANTOWN PKWY
CORDOVA, TN 38016 USA 
Tel: (901) 487-6992    Fax:

Invoice Date S.O Date S.O # Cust. PO # Sales Rep Due Date Ship Date Cancel Date Term F.O.B Ship Via
04/29/2024 04/16/2024 35569 YS 04/29/2024 04/16/2024 04/16/2024 PRE-PAY TRUCKING
Tracking#

Invoice Note ,

Ln. Item# Description Ship  Price  Total 

884  SDP004  Viva La Rose Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $2.50  $2.50 

885  SDP005  Sweetheart Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $2.50  $2.50 

886  SDP006  Wineberry Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $2.50  $2.50 

887  SDP007  Silvermist Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $2.50  $2.50 

888  SDP008  Twilight Dreams Pressed Pigment Palette  1  $2.50  $2.50 

889  SDP001  Sugar Delight Pressed Pigment Palette  9  $5.00  $45.00 

890  SDP002  Little Stars Pressed Pigment Palette  9  $5.00  $45.00 

891  SDP003  Golden Treasure Pressed Pigment Palette  9  $5.00  $45.00 

892  SDP004  Viva La Rose Pressed Pigment Palette  9  $5.00  $45.00 

893  SDP005  Sweetheart Pressed Pigment Palette  9  $5.00  $45.00 

894  SDP006  Wineberry Pressed Pigment Palette  9  $5.00  $45.00 

895  SDP007  Silvermist Pressed Pigment Palette  9  $5.00  $45.00 

896  SDP008  Twilight Dreams Pressed Pigment Palette  9  $5.00  $45.00 

  Total Item 896 Total Qty 4,171 Total Weight 5,442.52
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